ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       2.7V High Temperature Snap-In Supercapacitors
   ADCN-T02R7S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

Current
(Max)
Peak
Current
(Max)
Leakage
Current
(72hrs)
Stored
Energy
(Max)
Gravimetric
Energy
Density
ADCN-T02R7S DC(V) Farads  mΩ A A µA Wh Wh/kg
ADCN-T02R7SA107 2.7V 100 M, Q 11.2 6.84 63 250 0.1010 4.44
ADCN-T02R7SA127 2.7V 120 M, Q 10.5 7.40 71 300 0.1215 4.25
ADCN-T02R7SA157 2.7V 150 M, Q 9.8 8.22 82 400 0.1519 4.34
ADCN-T02R7SA227 2.7V 220 M, Q 8.4 9.83 104 500 0.2228 4.72
ADCN-T02R7SA257 2.7V 250 M, Q 7.7 10.71 115 600 0.2531 5.19
ADCN-T02R7SA367 2.7V 360 M, Q 5.4 14.49 165 800 0.3645 4.84
ADCN-T02R7SB407 2.7V 400 M, Q 4.7 16.15 186 1000 0.4050 4.50
• High Energy density of over 5.0Wh/Kg
• Extreme ambient operating temperature range as cold
as -40ºC and as hot as +85ºC.
• Low Self-discharge rate,